DELV-MLCD35RM
Quad 3.5" Rackmount LCD Monitor
4:3
N/A
N/A
180cd/m2
N/A
Each Screen: 3.16x2.59x13in
2 Composite (BNC) each
140mA
DC 12V
Rack mount with grip rails
BNC
14W
960x240
3.5in LCD,LED backlight-Quad
Mirror Image Function
 U/D 60°/ 50°, L/R 65°
3.57lbs
Aspect Ratio:
Brightness:
Contrast:
Resolution:
Screen Size/Type:
Dimensions:
Weight lbs:
Viewing Angle:
Input Current:
Input Voltage:
Power Consumption:
Battery Plate:
Audio:
Special Functions:
Input:
Mount:
Output:
Image Control: N/A
The DELV-MLCD35RM is a compact and elegant 2RU design for a quad 3.5" diagonal, rack mount LCD monitor. Housed
in a space saving 2RU cabinet with mounting handles, the MLCD35RM is ready for sky-packs, trucks, low-profile
consoles, and mobile applications.
Specifications
Perfect for video confidence monitoring, the black anodized aluminum unit is lightweight and operates in PAL or
NTSC. The quad display LCD features looping-terminated BNC front and rear inputs and a rear panel common BNC
video out for each display.
Powered by a 12 Volt DC 110/220 AC power pack, it draws less than 1.2AMPS during operation. Designed with the
highest quality and performance features, the DELV-MLCD35RM delivers lots of punch for the dollar.
List Price: $599.95
Delvcam - Feature Rich at an Affordable Price!
Items Included: 12VDC 110/220 AV Power Pack, Single Port Input, BNC 75 OHM Terminators
6/24/2015 Rev1a